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INSCRICAO CLASSIFICACAO

NOME DO CANDIDATO
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53763
53768
53730
53758
53932
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53726
53700
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53780
53695
53975
53865
53796
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9
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6
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2
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4
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1
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8
7
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5
3
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22
23

ANDRE LUIS DOS SANTOS

CAMILA SILVEIRA CARVALHO

DAIANE FERREIRA ARANTES BERALDO
DAIANE GIAROLA MAIA

DOGLAS ANTONIO DA SILVA

FLAVIA MACEDO MANGABEIRA

FLAVIO DE PAULA MATIAS

FRANCIELLE DE LURDES VALE SILVERIO
JOAO FAUSTO DA FONSECA

JOSIMAR HERBETHY MACHADO JOSE
KEILA GRACIELA RIBEIRO SOARES

KEILA PATRICIA DO NASCIMENTO OLIVEIRA
LEANDRO DE JESUS LOPES

LEANDRO DE SOUZA FONSECA
LEONARDO GERALDO DA SILVEIRA
LUANNA CRISTINA SOUZA PATERNOSTER
LUCIANA MRATINS EZEQUIEL SOUSA LIMA
LUCIENE SORES DOS REIS

MONICA ALVES RAMOS

PAULA BELGO MORAES

PEDRO AUGUSTO FARAH ESTRELA
RAFAEL LEITE NOGUEIRA

RAFAEL UHRIGSHARDT MILANI

RAFAEL VINICIUS NONATO

ROGERIO DOS SANTOS

ROSA MARIA BATISTA

TANIA FRANCISCA DE AGUIAR COSTA
THAIS RODRIGUES MIRANDA

THIAGO RICARDO DE MENDONCA
WALFRIDO CAMPOS FILHO




